
 

Информация 

о расходовании финансовых и материальных средств по итогам 

2021 финансового года 

Наименование 

показателя 

По плану (руб) Фактически 

(кассовое 

исполнение) (руб) 

Процент 

исполнения, 

% 

Выплаты всего: 8639139,56 8437400,67 97,66 

в том числе: 

- субсидии 

госзадания; 

- из них 

родительская плата 

- иные цели 

7303655,11 

1321869,70 

13617,75 

 

 
 
 
 

7303655,11 

 

1120130,81 

 

13614,75 

100 

84,73 

100 

 

Остаток средств на 

конец года 

 

 
 

 


